## HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_

## Offered By

Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bi	House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for Il No. 843, Page 1, Lines 15, 17, 24, 28, and 33, by and inserting in lieu thereof the words "[When] If"; ar
Further amend said amendment and page, linserting in lieu thereof the words "[subdiv	Line 34, by deleting the words "subdivision (6) of" and vision (6) of]"; and
Further amend said amendment, Page 2, Lithereof the word "[When] If"; and	ine 4, by deleting the word "When" and inserting in lie
Further amend said amendment and page, lathereof the following:	Lines 9-11, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu
	ferring physician has an ownership or investment interin referrals as provided in 42 U.S.C. Section 1395nn.";
Further amend said bill by amending the tiraccordingly.	tle, enacting clause, and intersectional references
THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 5541H06	6.34Н.
Action Taken	Date